
 

1 School Days Duties Parent Parent 

2 1 Oct Traffic Seth Knupp Lisa Knupp 

3 1 Oct Traffic Andrew Heck Jenny Heck 

4 1 Oct Lobby Henry Paige Lauren Paige 

5 15 Oct Traffic Joe Otter Abigail Ritter 

6 15 Oct Traffic John McGlauflin Randi McGlauflin 

7 15 Oct Lobby Jason Lefton Heather Lefton 

8 22 Oct Traffic Matthew Lean Jennifer Lean 

9 22 Oct Traffic Debbie Regan Brendon Regan 

10 22 Oct Lobby Jarred Goldman Stephanie Goldman 

11 29 Oct Traffic Steven Elson Maya Elson 

12 29 Oct Traffic Joseph Erdman Barbara Erdman 

13 29 Oct Lobby John Hebert Jodi Hebert 

14 5 Nov Traffic Brian Herschenhorn Nicole Herschenhorn 

15 5 Nov Traffic Gary Bloom Amanda Bloom 

16 5 Nov Lobby Charles Hunt Sarah Hunt 

17 12 Nov Traffic Brett Baxt Lauren Baxt 

18 12 Nov Traffic Sarah Kaczmarek Adam Kaczmarek 

19 12 Nov Lobby Aaron Sacks Maree Sacks 

20 19 Nov Traffic Alexis St. Clair  

21 19 Nov Traffic Adam Ruder Amy Landauer-Ruder 

22 19 Nov Lobby Erin Savage Lauren Savage 

23 3 Dec Traffic Steve Elson Maya Elson 

24 3 Dec Traffic Matthew Valentine Kimberly Valentine 

25 3 Dec Lobby Jennifer Tabankin Shawn Tabankin 

26 10 Dec Traffic David Szlamowicz Jennifer Szlamowicz 

27 10 Dec Traffic Emily Gilman Adam Gilman 

28 10 Dec Lobby Vanessa Bilanceri  

29 17 Dec Traffic Michael Silver Kelly Silver 

30 17 Dec Traffic Anthony Siano Andrea Siano 

31 17 Dec Lobby Kim Robeson-Gewuerz Lloyd Gewuerz 

32 7 Jan Traffic Abigail Simkovic  

33 7 Jan Traffic Susan Litner Anthony Litner 

34 7 Jan Lobby Erin Savage Lauren Savage 

35 21 Jan Traffic Ronald Rosner Jennifer Rosner 

36 21 Jan Traffic Michelle Lynch Timothy Lynch 

37 21 Jan Lobby Jessica Finkelstein Scott Finkelstein 

38 28 Jan Traffic David Follman Jennifer Cartoon Follman 

39 28 Jan Traffic Neev Crane Wendy Crane 

40 28 Jan Lobby Alison Selsky Emily Russel-Selsky 

41 4 Feb Traffic Russell Brettholtz Tara Brettholtz 

42 4 Feb Traffic Brett Baxt Lauren Baxt 

43 4 Feb Lobby Robert Carr Rachel Carr 

44 11 Feb Traffic Chris Fenlon Judith Fenlon 

45 11 Feb Traffic David Goetz Heather Goetz 

46 11 Feb Lobby Lena Eson Roe Matthew Roe 

     



 School Days Duties Parent Parent 

47 25 Feb Traffic Rocky Gustafson Anya Gustafson 

48 25 Feb Traffic Kimberley Broad Marshall Broad 

49 25 Feb Lobby Ari Epstein Karimeh Shamieh 

50 3 Mar Traffic George Dunn Carrie Dunn-Herrera 

51 3 Mar Traffic Michael Silver Kelly Silver 

52 3 Mar Lobby Sarah Gershon  

53 10 Mar Traffic Jeremy Golberg  

54 10 Mar Traffic Gerald Angelou Nicole Angelou 

55 10 Mar Lobby Beth Hollenbeck Nick Hollenbeck 

56 17 Mar Traffic Joe Erdman Emily Erdman 

57 17 Mar Traffic Tzinia Balkin  

58 17 Mar Lobby Rebeca Stern Corey Joye 

59 24 Mar Traffic Matthew Lean Jennifer Lean 

60 24 Mar Traffic Marc Price Jennifer Price 

61 24 Mar Lobby Steve Elson Maya Elson 

62 7 Apr Traffic Michael Bergman Beth Bergman 

63 7 Apr Traffic Brendan Regan Debbie Regan 

64 7 Apr Lobby Jason Lefton Heather Lefton 

65 14 Apr Traffic Joseph Otter Abigail Ritter 

66 14 Apr Traffic Eric Reed Beth Reed 

67 14 Apr Lobby John Hebert Jodi Hebert 

68 21 Apr Traffic Andrew Heck Jennie Heck 

69 21 Apr Traffic Brian Herschenhorn Nicole Herschenhorn 

70 21 Apr Lobby Aaron Sacks Maree Sacks 

71 28 Apr Traffic Seth Knupp Lisa Knupp 

72 28 Apr Traffic Sarah Hunt Charles Hunt 

73 28 Apr Lobby David Follman Jenifer Cartoon-Follman 

74 5 May Traffic David Szlamowicz Jennifer Szlamowicz 

75 5 May Traffic Ron Rosner Jennifer Rosner 

76 5 May Lobby Amy Moskowitz Joseph DeFrancesco 

77 19 May Traffic Jason Lefton Heather Lefton 

78 19 May Traffic Adam Ruder Amy Landauer-Ruder 

79 19 May Lobby Matthew Valentine Kimberly Valentine 
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